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ARIA ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 19 JULY, 2021
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WAR34 1

FLESH AND BLOOD

PLANET HER

POSITIVE RISING: PART 2

FUTURE NOSTALGIA

JUSTICE

ALL I KNOW SO FAR: SETLIST

F*CK LOVE (SAVAGE)

THE HIGHLIGHTS

FRIENDS IN DANGER

WILDFLOWERS

FINE LINE

SHOOT FOR THE STARS AIM FOR THE MOON

÷

CALL ME IF YOU GET LOST

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?

DIAMONDS

WHAT YOU SEE AIN'T ALWAYS WHAT YOU GET

MOUNTAIN OF PISS

SINGLES COLLECTION

CRY FOREVER

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

RUMOURS

LEGENDS NEVER DIE

FOLKLORE

EVERMORE

HALL OF FAME

POSITIONS

DIVINELY UNINSPIRED TO A HELLISH EXTENT

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY (THE ORIGINAL SOUNDTRACK)

VINCE STAPLES

LOVER

HOLLYWOOD'S BLEEDING

1989

DANGEROUS: THE DOUBLE ALBUM

THE VERY BEST

?

DOO-WOPS & HOOLIGANS

NO.6 COLLABORATIONS PROJECT

JORDI

DUA LIPA

HARRY STYLES

THE OFF-SEASON

GREATEST HITS: GOD'S FAVORITE BAND

GREATEST HITS

THE GREATEST SHOWMAN

GREATEST HITS

BEERBONGS & BENTLEYS

X

Jimmy Barnes

Doja Cat

DZ Deathrays

Dua Lipa

Justin Bieber

P!nk

The Kid Laroi

The Weeknd

Magic Dirt

Jess & Matt

Harry Styles

Pop Smoke

Ed Sheeran

Tyler, The Creator

Billie Eilish

Elton John

Luke Combs

Cosmic Psychos

Maroon 5

Amy Shark

Eminem

Luke Combs

Fleetwood Mac

Juice WRLD

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Polo G

Ariana Grande

Lewis Capaldi

Queen

Vince Staples

Taylor Swift

Post Malone

Taylor Swift

Morgan Wallen

INXS

XXXTentacion

Bruno Mars

Ed Sheeran

Maroon 5

Dua Lipa

Harry Styles

J. Cole

Green Day

Pitbull

Soundtrack

Queen

Post Malone
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BLOOD707

G010004559757S

IOU473

9029507610

B003352102

19439889742

G0100044183579

B003349002

EMERGENCY009DA

JM001

19439705122

0745661

9029585903

G010004611785N

B002972702

5768187

19075956872

GTH005CD

4754556

LICK041

9887893

19075829282

8122796778

731673

3503795

B003340502

G010004601874K
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7747307
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